
Month Date Day Festival

June 07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid

July 06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram

08-08-2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vrata
15-08-2025 Friday Independence day- celebration at school
16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami
26-08-2025 Tuesday Gowri Festival
27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesha Chaturthi

05-09-2025 Friday Eid Milad
21-09-2025 Sunday
22-09-2025 Monday
23-09-2025 Tuesday
24-09-2025 Wednesday
25-09-2025 Thursday
26-09-2025 Friday
27-09-2025 Saturday
28-09-2025 Sunday
29-09-2025 Monday
30-09-2025 Tuesday

01-10-2025 Wednesday
2-10-2025 Thursday
7-10-2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti

20-10-2025 Monday Deepavali-Narakachaturdashi
21-10-2025 Tuesday Deepavali- Amavasya
22-10-2025 Wednesday Deepavali-Balipadyami

01-11-2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava

08-11-2025 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi

22-12-2025 Monday
23-12-2025 Tuesday
24-12-2025 Wednesday
25-12-2025 Thursday
26-12-2025 Friday
27-12-2025 Saturday
28-12-2025 Sunday
29-12-2025 Monday
30-12-2025 Tuesday
31-12-2025 Wednesday

1-1-2026 Thursday New Year 

14-1-2026 Wednesday Makara Sankranthi

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day

February 15-02-2026 Sunday Mahashivratri

19-03-2026 Thursday Ugadi

20-03-2026 Friday Eid-ul-fitr ( date may vary)

December

January 2026

March
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August

September

Dussehra Holidays 

October

November

Christmas/Winter vacation 


